
Seniors Asian OG Qualifier - Bishkek, KG - Apr 2024
Seniors WW - 57 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

TS 1 CHN Kexin HONG     

140 IND Anshu ANSHU     

11 KAZ Emma TISSINA     

TS 2 KGZ Kalmira BILIMBEK KYZY     

84 KOR Youngjin KWON     

41 MGL Bolortuya KHURELKHUU     

29 PRK In Sun JONG     

TS 3 UZB Laylokhon SOBIROVA     

Number of participants 8
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

90940

38146

20486

56379

55830

18584

20905

55259

Arena version 1.5.96.1


