Seniors Asian OG Qualifier - Bishkek, KG - Apr 2024 Seniors WW - 57 kg									
Draw n°	Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature			
TS 1	CHN	Kexin HONG 90940							
140	IND	Anshu ANSHU <sup>38146</sup>							
11	KAZ	Emma TISSINA 20486							
TS 2	KGZ	Kalmira BILIMBEK KYZY							
84	KOR	Youngjin KWON <sup>55830</sup>							
41	MGL	Bolortuya KHURELKHUU 18584							
29	PRK	In Sun JONG 20905							
TS 3	UZB	Laylokhon SOBIROVA							
	Number of participants 8								

Signatures							
Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate				

\*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations and directives